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German Swimming Assoziation r.a.

H |
Dive Sheet: Synchronous Event
8™ international Ulla-Klinger-Cup
Competition
from: November 4, 2021 to: November 7, 2021 in: Aachen
Diver 1 Event No.
N . s . Federations-ID
ame: urname: Registration Number
Club:
Diver 2 Start position
) . Federations-ID
Name: Surname: Registration Number
Club:
Female Year 1 2: im Platform
Male Age Group 3m
© Di A/B Judge Ratings
S ve : .
S| Number | c/D Height| DD Points
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 10 11 Total
1 2,0
2 2,0
3
4
5
6
Total DD Sum
Rank
Diver Coach Protocol Referée
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